HH6U: Hammerhead-6U-cPCI
Eight ADSP-21160 64-bit, 66 MHz 6U cPCI Board
Eight ADSP-21160s on CompactPCI Form Factor
BittWare’s Hammerhead-6U-cPCI board packs the processing power of eight ADSP-21160
SHARC® DSPs and the speed of a 64-bit, 66 MHz PCI interface on a 6U CompactPCI board.
Along with the eight Analog Devices’ ADSP-21160 processors, the board also features up to
three banks of SDRAM, two 2 MB banks of FLASH RAM, and two PMC+ sites.
SharcFIN ASIC for SHARC DSPs

Simulink® and Real-Time Workshop®
● BittWare SpeedDSP function libraries
Ordering Information
HH6U-AB-XYZ-AA-L
A
Cluster A Processors
 0 DSPs=0
1 DSPs =1
2 DSPs =2
4 DSPs =4
B
Cluster B Processors
0 DSPs=0
1 DSPs =1
2 DSPs =2
4 DSPs =4
Shared SDRAM = X
64 MB =5
128 MB =6
256 MB =7
512 MB =8
L= Link Configuration
P= PMC+ links
X= Cross-connected
cluster links
AA= Speed
08= 80 MHz
10= 100 MHz
Z= SDRAM B
5= 64 MB
6= 128 MB
7= 256 MB
8= 512 MB
Y= SDRAM A
5= 64 MB
6= 128 MB
7= 256 MB
8= 512 MB